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Monday August 26th Conference

M. East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M2. Blazers 31 8 0 0.795 4-0 7-2 9349.10 7926.40 4282.22

M20. Two Cips of Joe 20 19 0 0.513 2-2 5-4 7977.34 7890.40 3687.30

M35. Natural Law 12 27 0 0.308 1-3 2-7 7107.88 7933.90 3193.30

M36. The GOAT 11 28 0 0.282 2-2 3-6 7099.36 7827.20 3321.40

M37. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 10 29 0 0.256 1-3 4-5 7269.34 7927.20 3243.52

M. West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M3. Red Dogs 26 13 0 0.667 1-3 5-4 8606.04 7885.28 4019.60

M4. Grab them by the Puss 23 16 0 0.590 3-1 6-3 8654.68 7855.80 4007.68

M19. LongShot03xx 21 18 0 0.538 4-0 6-3 7922.42 7841.00 3715.98

M17. Predators 19 20 0 0.487 2-2 5-4 7887.70 7897.02 3814.54

M24. Davis 19 20 0 0.487 0-4 2-7 7455.76 7918.96 3475.20

Total Points
M2. Blazers 4282.22

M3. Red Dogs 4019.60

M4. Grab them by the Puss 4007.68

M17. Predators 3814.54

M19. LongShot03xx 3715.98

M20. Two Cips of Joe 3687.30

M24. Davis 3475.20

M36. The GOAT 3321.40

M37. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 3243.52

M35. Natural Law 3193.30
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Tuesday August 27th Conference

T.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T6. Max Power 25 14 0 0.641 3-1 7-2 8452.88 7873.10 4074.78

T7. I Drink and I Know Things 23 16 0 0.590 4-0 7-2 8318.34 7669.06 3891.26

T21. DLS 20 19 0 0.513 0-4 4-5 7873.90 7588.58 3760.72

T26. Team Rudy 18 21 0 0.462 2-2 4-5 8303.56 8198.98 3795.46

T34. Creek Squad 13 26 0 0.333 1-3 3-6 7533.68 8221.46 3532.86

T.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T9. Nick Chubb 32 7 0 0.821 3-1 6-3 8873.40 7902.04 4104.46

T10. Two Muncan's and a Jelly 28 11 0 0.718 3-1 6-3 8468.16 7819.60 3931.46

T18. DJaxx 22 17 0 0.564 2-2 4-5 7750.00 7576.96 3597.08

T30. A to the Rizzo 16 23 0 0.410 2-2 4-5 7347.70 7653.06 3247.12

T40. So Good It Hurts 1 38 0 0.026 0-4 0-9 5693.22 8260.44 2531.48

Total Points
T9. Nick Chubb 4104.46

T6. Max Power 4074.78

T10. Two Muncan's and a Jelly 3931.46

T7. I Drink and I Know Things 3891.26

T26. Team Rudy 3795.46

T21. DLS 3760.72

T18. DJaxx 3597.08

T34. Creek Squad 3532.86

T30. A to the Rizzo 3247.12

T40. So Good It Hurts 2531.48
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Thursday August 29th Conference

R.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R14.Domingo Santana 23 16 0 0.590 2-2 5-4 8454.20 7799.98 3940.36

R15. The Muppet 23 16 0 0.590 3-1 5-4 7966.96 7821.46 3709.88

R8. Legion Of Doom 22 17 0 0.564 2-2 5-4 8238.98 8127.48 3860.18

R25. Matt Geo 19 20 0 0.487 3-1 8-1 7417.10 7679.78 3423.50

R39. Guido 7 32 0 0.179 0-4 0-9 6851.40 8171.72 3120.72

R.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R5. Show Me Your TDs 26 13 0 0.667 4-0 8-1 8249.94 7788.38 3854.76

R22. Holidays 19 20 0 0.487 2-2 4-5 8297.32 8159.58 3904.76

R27. J.A.B. 18 21 0 0.462 0-4 2-7 8102.20 8116.26 3707.44

R28. Goldbergs Gang 18 21 0 0.462 1-3 2-7 7730.26 8162.16 3579.96

R31. I 2 L 15 24 0 0.385 3-1 6-3 8136.74 8122.64 3595.62

Total Points
R14.Domingo Santana 3940.36

R22. Holidays 3904.76

R8. Legion Of Doom 3860.18

R5. Show Me Your TDs 3854.76

R15. The Muppet 3709.88

R27. J.A.B. 3707.44

R31. I 2 L 3595.62

R28. Goldbergs Gang 3579.96

R25. Matt Geo 3423.50

R39. Guido 3120.72
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Wednesday August 28th Conference

W. East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W12. Scott Williams 26 13 0 0.667 4-0 7-2 8129.40 7670.40 3698.50

W23. Bling Bling 19 20 0 0.487 3-1 5-4 7930.24 7680.70 3663.22

W29. Boot 18 21 0 0.462 1-3 2-7 7621.50 7760.96 3436.66

W32. Team Holdem 14 25 0 0.359 2-2 7-2 7013.36 7602.68 3306.04

W38. Dawgs of Chaos 10 29 0 0.256 0-4 1-8 6637.74 7973.16 2974.22

W. West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W11. Blacktop Kid 27 12 0 0.692 1-3 5-4 8680.36 7664.90 4040.98

W1. Triple A 26 13 0 0.667 3-1 5-4 8099.96 7632.06 3873.60

W13. Brady Believer 24 15 0 0.615 3-1 7-2 8083.46 7661.18 3645.62

W16. POOKA CHU 22 17 0 0.564 2-2 5-4 8154.82 7906.98 3700.66

W33. Dirty Myrtle K-Dawgs 14 25 0 0.359 1-3 1-8 7124.94 7696.44 3134.58

Total Points
W11. Blacktop Kid 4040.98

W1. Triple A 3873.60

W16. POOKA CHU 3700.66

W12. Scott Williams 3698.50

W23. Bling Bling 3663.22

W13. Brady Believer 3645.62

W29. Boot 3436.66

W32. Team Holdem 3306.04

W33. Dirty Myrtle K-Dawgs 3134.58

W38. Dawgs of Chaos 2974.22
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